To.	Appendix
To:	From:
Office of Planning and Research	Public Agency: Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation
U.S. Mail: Street Address:	Address: 140 Rowdy Creek Road
P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Smith River CA 95567
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	Contact:
	Phone: 707-487-9255
County Clerk County of: Del Norte	Lead Agency (if different from above):
Address: 981 H Street, Ste 160	Del Norte County Planning Commission
Crescent City, CA 95531	Address: 981 H Street, Ste 110
	Crescent City, CA, 95531
	Contact: Taylor Carsley
	Phone: 707-464-7254
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compl Resources Code.	iance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Pub
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Cleari	nghouse): 2019119085
Project Title: Tolowa Dee-Ni' Nation Wastewater System	GP2019-22C
Project Applicant: Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation	
Project Location (include county): Howonquet Village Res	ort to Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation Treatment Facility
Project Description:	
Fuel Mart via new sewer main connections along Lopez Road and Oce new lift stations; one at HVR and one at APN 102-090-021 on Ocean V mprovements would be made to the wastewater treatment system and	iew Drive, just north of Lopez Road. Technical renairs and
south of HVR would be filled in.	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located
south of HVR would be filled in.	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located has approved the above
south of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Re	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency)
south of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reflective Reflection      Lead Agency or Reflection	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency)
south of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above
inis is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment.
couth of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Researched project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect.  An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the significant of the signific	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency)  e following determinations regarding the above on the environment.  nis project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
couth of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Researched project on March 12, 2020 and has made the (date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect.  An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency)  e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
inis is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reservibed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect of the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.  Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a cor	the existing on-site wastewater disposal ponds located  has approved the above esponsible Agency)  e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the approval of the project.
couth of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reference Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect of the many many many many many many many many	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. dition of the approval of the project. s not] adopted for this project.
couth of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Researched project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect of the many many many many many many many many	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. dition of the approval of the project. s not] adopted for this project.
South of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reference Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the (date)  Rescribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect of the Report was prepared for the	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. dition of the approval of the project. as not] adopted for this project.
This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reflective Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  (date)  (escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect.  An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.  Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a core. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was. A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was. Findings [ were were not] made pursuant to the period of the General Public at:	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. As not] adopted for this project.
South of HVR would be filled in.  This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reference Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the (date)  Rescribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect will will not] have a significant effect of the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.  Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a core. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was. A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was. Findings [ were were not] made pursuant to the pending state of the General Public at: Del Norte Community Development 981 H Street, Ste 11	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. As not] adopted for this project.
This is to advise that the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation  ( Lead Agency or Reference Rescribed project on March 12, 2020 and has made the date)  (date)  escribed project.  The project [ will will not] have a significant effect was prepared for the An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project.  Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a core. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was a statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was reindings [ were were not] made pursuant to the period of the certify that the final EIR with comments and respectative Declaration, is available to the General Public at:	has approved the above esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. As not] adopted for this project. I was not] adopted for this project.

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

APR 07 2020

AURENIACO. 200 ATHRUP STATE CLEARINGHOUSE CLERK/RECORDER DEL NORTE COUNTY